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58620

6470070
6470071

6010606
6011805

 6 x 10 Tücher
18 x 10 Tücher

hochweiß
hochweiß

210 x 210 mm
210 x 210 mm

4-lagig
  

Taschentücher Akito

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

VEFarbeMaßeAusführungProdukt

Taschentücher Akito, 18er-PackTaschentücher Akito,  6er-Pack

Taschentücher  Akito
• Tissue-Papier
• 100% Zellstoff
• chlorfrei gebleicht
• in wiederverschließbaren Tüchertaschen
• PEFC zertifiziert


